Champagne

Taittinger, Brut N.I. 2,710 16,240
TRV T Vawh

Laurent-Perrier,L.a Cuvee N.I. 2550 15,300
R O UE N

Moét et Chandon, Moét Impérial N.V. 2,550 15,300
FL T xR R TUNUTL

Nicolas Feuillatte, Reserve Exclucive N7 2,040 11,220
—a7 747k LEIVYT AT )—TT

Red Wine

Vintage  Glass Botte
Vina Pomal Centenario Reserva, Tempranillo, Rigja 2016 2,110 10,550
T =Y e T VA LB, T T =g, U

Carnignano Poggilarca, Sangiovese, Cabernet Melro, Toscana 2018 2,420 12,100
TN =F—/ Ry TNV, Yovado—E yLprAia, hA—F

Prunotto Barbera Dalba, Barbera, Piemonte 2022 2,470 12,380
TV Ik R T H AR LR BPE T

Wente Beyer Ramch, Zinfandel, 1ivermore Valley — 2021 1,940 9,500
VxlT NN JUF DT T IV RT U L

Secret De Lune’s Pino Noire, 1anguedoc 2021 1,940 9,500
AJL R VoA B U=V T TRy

White Wine

Vintage — Glass Bottle
Cloudy Bay, Scuvignon Blang, Markboro 2023 2,550 12,720
IIIT 4R =T =F TT v —/LRR
Skyside, Chardonnay, Napa 1 alley 2019 2450 12,250
ZIAPAR [ SRR, F78 T 7L —
Wente Riverbank, Riesling, Livermore 1 alley 2021 1,940 9,500
ENS R AV NESINT e avbd e
Villa Antinori Bianco, Trebbiano, Toscana 2022 1,940 9,500

4T T4/ BT A ey T — ) RA—F



Sherry

Bodegas Ximenez-Spinola S.1. Pedro Ximeneg, 3,200
T ITACARAAL )T _EHEARA

Bodegas Gutierrez Colosia, Oroloso 2,550
KT AT T4V Aoy T Fany

Osborne,Medium,10RF 1,950
FARR—=2 ITFAT b, T T —/L T

Williams>Humbert, Manzanilla ,Alegria 1,800
TAVT DX &N R—h T == TLIYT

Emilio Lustau Puerto Fino 1,700
TIVA NWRAEY STV T4

Dessert Wine

Vintage — Glass Bottle(375ml)

Montes Iate Harvest, Gewiirztraminer 2015 2,040 16,280
LT A LAR N—_RAR F T 2V IR

Madeira Wine

o Vintage Glass
D’oliveiras, Boal 1980 2,750
NG =AF 7TV
D oliveiras Colheita, Verdelhol 1994 2,750

RUT =AF ai~AH Tx)F—Vg



Malt Scotch Whisky

Speyside
The Macallan 25 yrs. P BT 254F 20,000
The Macallan 18 yrs. P BT 18 4R 8,600
The Macallan Rich Cacao e~ Ty VoF bt 5,900
The Macallan Intense Arabica W +~>HT7 AT A TIEH 5,900
Aberlour A'bundh TR — TT—F 3,450
The Glenlivet 18 yrs. P T ek 18 4 2,900
Glenfarclas 17 yrs. TV T =T AT 4,300
Craigellachie 17yrs. IIAT T AT 3,300
Glenfiddich 18 yrs. TV TATAv7 18 4E 3,700
The Balvenie 14 yrs. Py om— 124F 2,500
Cragganmore 12 yrs. JITHET 124 2,050
Benromach. 21yrs. ~Nrnwy7 215 5,900

Highland
Clynelish 14 yrs. IIAX) v 2 14 4 2,500
Glenmorangie 18 yrs. TLoE—LY 18 4R 4,100
GlenDronach 18 yrs. JvRatyr 18 4R 4,500

The Singleton of Glen Ord 18yrs. WSV NVby ZLv =R 184 2,900
The Dalpore King AlexcanderIIl X )VET FLo 7T LY o2—314 5250

Aberfildy 21 yr. AT 2T 21 4,100
Oban 14 yrs. =R 14 4R 2,900
Tomatin 18 yrs. F~—7 1 18 4 4,300
Dalwhinie 15 yrs. ENT4=— 154F 2,500
Royal 1ochnagar 12yrs. BAY AR T T — 124 2,050

Lowland * Campbeltown
Auchemtoshan American Oak. T — b v TAVH A —T 2,050

Glen Scotia 15 yrs. Tl AaY T 154 2,900
Islay
Laphroaig 25yrs. F7uAT 254 11,500
Classic of Islay 10 yrs. Cask T3y AT TALA AT 3,250
Lagavulin 16 yrs. FHT =V 16 4 3,100
Bowmore 15 yrs. RNUET 154 3,000
Ardbeg 10 yrs. T—=RK~_u7 10 £ 2,500
Caolila 12 yrs. VT 12 4 2,500
Islands
Highlandpark 30 yrs. INATURIR—=7 30 4 9,200
Highlandpark 18 yrs. INATURIN—7 18 4 4,100

Talisker 18 yrs. ZYAT)— 18 4F 4,300



Japanese Whisky

Hibiki 30yrs.

Hibiki 21 yrs.

Hibiki Blenders Choice.
Yamazaki 25 yrs.
Yamazaki 18 yrs.
Hakunshu 18 yrs.

Hakushn NV .

Yamazaki 12 yrs.
Yamazaki N1

AO World Blended

Single Grain Whisky Fuji
Single Blended Whisky Fuji
Single Malt Whisky Togouchi
Sakurao Sherry Cask
Ichiros World Blended

YU R — & 30 4R
Y — 214

B — B FLF =R Fa AR

R — (LR 25 4
R — [LigF 18 4
PR — AN 18 4E
R — BN NV
PR — (LR 12 4F
P — ik NV
Yrh— A0

TN T = AR —E
VUINT VT YRIA AR —F L
T IVEIV NI AAK — N
T NNV 2 — AT
AFT—RX T— LR T L TR

Blended Scotch Whisky

Ballantine’s 30 yrs.
Ballantine’s 21 yrs.
Ballantine’s 17 yrs.

Royal Household

Royal Salute 21 yrs.

Chivas Regal 18 yrs.

Chivas Regal 12 yrs.

Old Parr Superior

Dewars 18 yrs.

Dewars Double Double 21yrs.
Johnnie Walker Blue

Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Black

INTUHAL 304
INGUBAL 21
NGB 1T H
gAY/l NJAR—/LR

V= RA aAY)L PUa—hk 21

=R U —H L 18 4E
A J—H)L 12
F—/VR N— A=Y
FaU—X 18 4F

T aU—X X T)IET )L 21 4
Vam— Ugp—H— T—
Vam— Ug—H— TR
Vam— Up—h— X TNT Ty
Vam— Up—H— TTvJ

81,500
15,000
4,900
81,500
15,000
15,000
3,100
5,900
3,100
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,500
3,700
3,700

16,000
4,100
2,500
6,400
3450
3,000
1,850
4,100
3,100
3,900
4,500
2,300
1,850
1,850



Redberast 15 yrs.
Bushwiills 10 yrs.
Black Bush
Jameson 1780

Irish Whiskey

Ly R7 L RN 15 4E
T aL R 10 4E
TIvY Tyva
TV 1780

American Whiskey

Booker’s

Wild Turkey Cornerstone
Wild Turkey 8 yrs.

Four Roses Super Premium
Blanton

Woodford Reserve

Whistle Pig 12yrs World Rye
Old Grand Dad 114
Buffalo Trace

Makers Mark Red
Gentleman Jack

Bulleit Bonrbon

T I—R

TANR F—F%— a—f—Ap—r
TANR Z—F— 84

T T a—FA A= R—=TFLIT A
7T

Uy RTH—R JHF—7
RAYANVE YT 125 U—/LRTA
F—NVRT T4 yR 114

Ny 7ya—RL—2A&

A—=F—R v—7 LyR
e N e I R

TLyhk N—Ry

Canadian Whisky

Canadian Club 12yrs.
Canadian Club 20yrs.

HFFAT 2T 12 4
HFFAT 257 20 4E

3,000
2,500
2,200
1,850

2,500
4,300
1,850
3,200
3,000
2,200
3,400
1,850
1,850
1,850
1,850
1,850

1,850
4,100



Cognac

Remy Martin X.0 LI— w/LZ X0

Remy Martin 17.5.0.P LI— w/LF VS.OP

Hennessy Paradis Extra ANRY— RNTT

Hennessy X.0 R — X.O

Hennessy 17.5.0.P AR — VS.OP

Martel] Cordon Bleu ~—7)L 2)LRy T)L—

Paul Giraud 35 yrs. A—IL Pa— 354

Paul Girand 15 yrs. A—L Pu— 154
Armagnac

Baron de Lustrac 1989 Ny K JLARTYZ 1989

Calvados

Chatandy Brod openid 0y 2 h— TA AT DA

Pomme Prisonniere AL TV =x—)L
Grappa

Sassicata, Jacopo Poli P AT K
Nonino Grappa Riserva 8 Years /=—/ 77w/ LEALT 7 84E
Luce Grappa N—F = TTux
Berta “Tre Soli Tre” ~)L4 ke Y=V kb
Marolo Nebbiolo <vo—o RybEF—n

FEau de Vie
Framboise TR T — X
Kirsch ¥

Poire williams ART—)v 4T LA

3,700
2,050
8,600
3,900
3,300
3,450
5,900
3,000

3,900

3,900
3,970

2,750
3,300
2,900
3,150
2,200

2,050
2,050
2,050



Gin
Monkey 47, London Dry Gin No.3
FUF—47, BURURTAV No3

KINOBI (Japanese Gin), Sipsmith V. J.O.P. #2
FEDE, VYT AIA V]OP #2

Hendricks, Tangueray No.10
NIRVZ A T— Nodo

ROKU (Japanese Gin), Star of Bombay
Nay) AF— FT Ro_A

The Botanist, Beefeater 24

P ARF=AN BT —H— 24

Tangueray, Bombay Sapphire
BN — R, BT 7 AT

Vodka
Belvedere, Greygoose, Ciroc, Ketel One

_NT =T — )b VAT —R avs T

HAKU (]zzpaﬂexe Vodka)
H(~N7)

Absolut 80 Proof
77YYa—h

Rum

Nine Leaves Angle’s half, La Mauny Millesime 1998
FALYV—=T A 2oV )y N—T T w=— IV 1998

Nine I eaves Clear, Ron Centenario 20 Fandeacion Eldoradlo 15yrs.
FAN=T R JYT vy T FUE 20 T A TURTR 15 4R

Barbancourt 15yrs, Matusalem: Gran Reserva 23yrs.
ISV =)V 15 LA T BN 23 4R

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23yrs.

Y8 BT FUA 23 4R

Havana Club 7yrs, Lemon Hart Demerara
IRTFTITT THE LR N—h TATT

Bacardi Anejo Cnatro, Captain Morgan
NIVT S THR TR xR T T BT

Tequila
Don Julio 1942
R 704 1942
Don Julio Ao
R 704 7 ==k
Don Fulano Reposado
K777 LARYR
Cuervo 1800 Reposado
7L 1800 LARYR

3,700

2,650

2,450

1,800

2,450

1,800

3,700

3,200

2,850

1,950

1,800

4,500

3,200

4,000

2,200



Sake

Hatsumago HIFR bR 180mi: 1,800
Yamagata Prefecture W LR EE A fE

A heavy sake which is greatly balanced with acidity
and a well balanced sake.

LAHLLLT, BRREH A AVIRL DT AD RN,

Hakkaisan IAS (N 3t
Niigata Prefecture Hrisl  HHREEX, MhE AT
Soft, smooth texture with gentle flavor.
AREE, FETRKOMSLILL, EIRRDUY,

180mi: 1,800

Maboroshinotaki LIDWE i kens i 180mi: 1,800
Toyama Prefecture B I B LKA

Rich sake with strong rice flavors.
SEMNT, KD EHRDBL -0 LK HIDTEMRD Rl HEAKIE,

Amano REFE KIS g 300ml: 2,900
Osatka Prefecture KRBT SeEREK, fRH A A T

Rich in aroma, smooth flavor.

FEmEL, BRETHADHDHHEOU,

Beer
Draftr Beer
Preminm Yebisu Meister ~ Japan~ 1,900
TLIT A TER wARE—
The Premium Malts Master’s Dream 1,900

P TLIT LENLY AR —ARY— A

Domestic Beer

Asabi Super Dry, Kirin Lager, Sapporo Black Label, Prensinm Malts 1,600
THE A== RIA KUY ITL T = yRRET L

Import Beer
Chimay Rouge, Chimay Blue 2,000
VA VYR VA T
Guinness 1,600

A



Non-Alcohol Beer

SAPPORO PoRE
Premium Alcohol Free TVUIT LT )Va—)L 7Y — 1,500
Non-Alcohol Cocktails
Saratoga Cooler VI —T— 1,500

Lime Juice, Ginger Ale

Vitgin Breeze W=D T)—X 1,500
Grapefruit Juice, Cranberry Juice

Virgin Mojito IN—TERE—R 2,000
Sparkling Water, Sugar Syrup, Mint 1 eaf, Lime

Sparkling Mineral Water

Perrier 330ml ~J 1,200
Soft Drinks
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice, Grapefruit Juice 1,700

Tlyva Loy Va—A Tbyla Jb—TT)N—> Va—A

Coke, Ginger Ale, 1,300
Tomato Juice, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice

ajja—o7 VY —x—/)b

R a—A T I N a2— AR IT7 R — 2 — A

Coffee, Tea a—b— ALK 1,600



Cocktails

Traditional Champagne Cocktails 2,800
Bellini, Kir Imperial, Kir Royal, Mimosa
NY—= F—)L To_UT)L F—/L aUALT /)L IFTY

Frozen Fruit Daiquiri 2,500

Frozen Peach Daiquiri, Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri
TRy BT FAFY, Ta— Ry AR A%

Traditional Cocktails 2,500

Martini, Manhattan, Side Car, Alexander, Grasshopper

Brandy Sour, Whisky Sour, Old Fashioned,

T A=, RN H AR — TLX U — T TRRyN—
TIT = BT — AR — PT— F— K Troiar

Moyito, Frozen Margarita, 1.ong Island Iced Tea
Fe—h, TRy ATV —=F ar T TATUR TAA T 4—

Gimlet, Daiguiri, Margarita, Paradise, Yokibi 2,000
XLV, XAXY, vV H)—F INTEAR el

Moscow Mule, Salty Dog, Screw Driver, Bloody Mary, Tequila Sunrise

FAT Sa2—/)b INT4— RuJ AIYz— RIA/3—
TI9T A= AT )=, TF%—F $I(X

Singapore Sling, Gin Buck, Bohemian Dream, Cuba Libre

VAR RV T Vv Ny RAIT Y RU—A Fa—N T



